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Asunto: Listaxe da seleccién do alumnado
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Data dende:
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FCASE

Concello:

ACADEMIA GALEGA
DE SEGURIDADE PUBLICA

Horas lectivas:

LISTAXE DE ADMITIDAS/OS

Nome

8

A Estrada

prverpe——
9916+
ir5639*
5 7409*
2560*
5 7019*
i 1510¢
5315+
021t
w0725+
oeg580*
w3727+
w7843
Q8T+
3683+
2003
G503+
irg118*
07384
9692+

NIF

ALONSO ALVAREZ, CRISTINA
BRANAS COUCEIRO, JUAN CARLOS

CORRAL PEON, JOSE

EIRAS FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
FERNANDEZ DAVID, PATRICIA

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE MANUEL

FERRERIA BALCHADA, CARMEN

GARCIA MONTERO, FRANCISCO JAVIER

GOMEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE GREGORIO
GONZALEZ CASTRO, MANUEL DAVID

HIDALGO PEREZ, JESUS

LAMA RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE
MATOS BARCIA, LAUREANO
MODIA GONZALEZ, JUAN CARLOS

ORGE GARCIA, IGNACIO
REGO RAMOS, ANGEL

RODRIGUEZ PALLARES, DOSINDA
RODRIGUEZ REY, JOSE FRANCISCO
SANTISO MENDEZ, MIGUEL

VILAR CASTRO, JOSE

LISTAXE DE RESERVAS

Nome

NUmero Reserva

Ta3a5
7055+
-
G005

PRIMOI SUAREZ, AFONSO
JAMARDO MIGUENS, JORGE
MELON BALLESTEROS, XACOBE

VIDAL ALVAREZ, ABEL
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A Estrada, 01 de marzo de 2026.
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